		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

J = TA+(PD
× 150°C/W).
ORDERING GUIDE
Output
Package
Package
Model
Voltage
Description
Option
ADP1147AN-3.3
3.3 V
Plastic DIP
N-8
ADP1147AR-3.3
3.3 V
SOIC
SO-8
ADP1147AN-5
5 V
Plastic DIP
N-8
ADP1147AR-5
5 V
SOIC
SO-8
	类似零件编号 - ADP1147_15
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Analog Devices
ADP1147AN-33
195Kb / 12P	   High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controllers
REV. 0
ADP1147AN-5
195Kb / 12P	   High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controllers
REV. 0
ADP1147AR-33
195Kb / 12P	   High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controllers
REV. 0
ADP1147AR-5
195Kb / 12P	   High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controllers
REV. 0
ADP1147AR-5
195Kb / 12P	   High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controllers
REV. 0
More results
	类似说明 - ADP1147_15
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
ON Semiconductor
LV5068V
119Kb / 6P	   high efficiency Step-down Switching Regulator Controller
August, 2013
Rohm
BD9775FV
426Kb / 15P	   High Efficiency Step-down Switching Regulator Controller
Linear Technology
LT1432
611Kb / 28P	   5V High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controller
LT1432
833Kb / 28P	   5V High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controller
LT1432-3.3
275Kb / 8P	   3.3V High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controller
LT1432-3.3
269Kb / 8P	   3.3V High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controller
Rohm
BD9137MUV
590Kb / 17P	   High Efficiency Step-down Switching Regulator
Linear Technology
LTC1147-5
228Kb / 16P	   High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controllers
Analog Devices
ADP1147
195Kb / 12P	   High Efficiency Step-Down Switching Regulator Controllers
REV. 0